
Date Day 8-9am 12-1pm Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D

01-01-2023 Sat

01-03-2023 Mon

01-04-2023 Tue

01-05-2023 Wed

01-06-2023 Thu

01-07-2023 Fri

01-08-2023 Sat

01-10-2023 Mon

01-11-2023 Tue

01-12-2023 Wed

13/1/2023 Thu

14/1/2023 Fri

15/1/2023 Sat

16/1/2023 Mon

17/1/2023 Tue

18/1/2023 Wed

19/1/2023 Thu

20/1/2023 Fri

21/1/2023 Sat

22/1/2023 Mon

23/1/2023 Tue

24/1/2023 Wed

25/1/2023 Thu

27/1/2023 Sat

29/1/2023 Mon

30/1/2023 Tue

31/1/2023 Wed

2-4pm

III MBBS Part I Prelim Exam


